



Mayonnaise

Available pack sizes

- 2.27ltr bottle
- 5ltr bucket

✓ VEGETARIAN

 GLUTEN FREE



Nutritional values

Energy	1093kj /265kcal (g/100g), 1082kj /262kcal (g/100ml)
Fat	25.9g (g/100g), 25.6g (g/100ml)
Of which saturates	1.9g (g/100g), 1.9g (g/100ml)
Carbohydrate	7.4g (g/100g), 7.3g (g/100ml)
Of which sugars	2.5g (g/100g), 2.5g (g/100ml)
Protein	0.5g (g/100g), 0.5g (g/100ml)
Salt	1.7g (g/100g), 1.7g (g/100ml)

Ingredients

Water, Rapeseed Oil, Spirit Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Sugar, Salt, Dried **Egg** Yolk, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), **Mustard Flour**, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour (Paprika Extract).

For allergens, see ingredient in bold.